Adopted AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED TO

Cmte Sub for Senate Bill No. 2282

BY: Senator(s) Suber, Whaley

1 2	AMEND on line 57 by deleting the word "hunted" and inserting "observed" in lieu thereof.
3 4	FURTHER, AMEND the title on line 2 by deleting the word "HUNTED" and inserting "OBSERVED" in lieu thereof.
5	FURTHER, AMEND on line 61 by deleting the following:
6	, and shall stand repealed on June 30, 2025